N5

CUBRO

NETWORK VISIBILITY

DATA SHEET
DATA SHEET

SIMPLE | SCALABLE | SUSTAINABLE

TAP

Cubro MTP / MPO TAP TAP

TAP
TAP

Slimline

RU

TAP MTP/MPO TAP

40 Ghit 100 Ghit
Q = quad
25Gbit

QSFP
QSFP

TAP 100 Ghit

4 10 Ghit 4 4 10 4 25Gbit

TAP
1/3 U 1U

/ TAP

MTP

TAP 8
MTP / MPO
Cubro
Cubro Packetmaster Sessionmaster

SFP
¢ IP

106G

16 TAP

40 or 100 Gbit live link MTP/MTO connector

e

0 Gbit = 4 x 10 Gbit
0 Gbit = 4 x 25 Gbit

Output to Monitoring
MTP/MTO connec tor
40 Gbit = 4 x 10 Gbit
100 Gbit = 4 x 25 Gbit |




Ny CUBRO

NETWORK VISIBILITY
SIMPLE | SCALABLE | SUSTAINABLE

DATA SHEET

/

= Cubro MTP/MPO TAP = MTP/MPO TAP

. MTP/MPO TAP
1 2

/

40 Gbit MTP
100 Gbit MTP

TAP

TAP

PC
BUG

LINKSAVE
TAP

19 TAP 19 1/3 RU



Ny CUBRO

NETWORK VISIBILITY
SIMPLE | SCALABLE | SUSTAINABLE

DATA SHEET

CBR.OPTO-MTP-1 MTP TAP 40-100Gbit 19 1/3U
CBR.OPTO-MTP-2 MTP TAP 40-100Gbit 19 1/3U
CBR.OPTO-MTP-4 MTP TAP 40-100Ghit 4 19 1/3U




